
MADE IN

A U S T R A LI A

FA

DE RESISTANT

U V  R AT E D

OR

READY TO

H A N G

READY TO

CHOOSE FROM UNFRAMED OR FRAMED IN BLACK, WHITE OR RAW OAK

Poster Print Black  
Framed Print

White  
Framed Print

Raw Oak 
Framed Print

Urban Road posters are quality giclee printed using vibrant and fade resistant inks on natural white, matte, 
ultra smooth, acid free art paper. 

Choose from black, white or raw oak. Premium shatterproof acrylic protects the poster print. Framed posters 
come complete with ready to hang hardware. Unframed posters arrive rolled in a protective tube.

POSTER PRINTS

WITH OR WITHOUT A WHITE BORDER

Poster Print
with border

Black  
Framed Print 
with border

White  
Framed Print
with border

Raw Oak 
Framed Print
with border

84x105cm

MADE IN

A U S T R A LI A

FA

DE RESISTANT

U V  R AT E D

OR

READY TO

H A N G

READY TO

CHOOSE FROM UNFRAMED OR FRAMED IN BLACK, WHITE OR RAW OAK

Poster Print Black  
Framed Print

White  
Framed Print

Raw Oak 
Framed Print

Urban Road posters are quality giclee printed using vibrant and fade resistant inks on natural white, matte, 
ultra smooth, acid free art paper. 

Choose from black, white or raw oak. Premium shatterproof acrylic protects the poster print. Framed posters 
come complete with ready to hang hardware. Unframed posters arrive rolled in a protective tube.

POSTER PRINTS

WITH OR WITHOUT A WHITE BORDER

Poster Print
with border

Black  
Framed Print 
with border

White  
Framed Print
with border

Raw Oak 
Framed Print
with border

CHOOSE FROM UNFRAMED OR FRAMED IN BLACK, WHITE OR RAW OAK

Poster Print Black  
Framed Print

White  
Framed Print

Raw Oak 
Framed Print

Urban Road posters are quality giclee printed using vibrant and fade resistant inks on natural white, matte, 
ultra smooth, acid free art paper. 

Choose from black, white or raw oak. Premium shatterproof acrylic protects the poster print. Framed posters 
come complete with ready to hang hardware. Unframed posters arrive rolled in a protective tube.

POSTER PRINTS

WITH OR WITHOUT A WHITE BORDER

Poster Print
with border

Black  
Framed Print 
with border

White  
Framed Print
with border

Raw Oak 
Framed Print
with border

25x25cm

A
3 

29
.7

x4
2c

m

A
2 

42
x5

9.
4c

m

A
1 5

9.
4x

84
.1c

m

75
x1

0
0

cm

51x51cm

75x75cm

MADE IN

A U S T R A L IA

FA

DE RESISTANT

U V  R AT E D

OR

READY TO

H A N G

READY TO

New Frame Size 
84x84cm

NOW AVAILABLE

POSTERS UNFRAMED SIZE FRAMED SIZE

A4 RECTANGLE 21 x 29.7 cm 24 x 33.7cm

A3 RECTANGLE 29.7 x 42cm 33.7 x 46cm

A2 RECTANGLE 42 x 59.4cm 46 x 63.4cm

A1 RECTANGLE 59.4 x 84.1cm 63.4 x 88.1cm

75x100 RECTANGLE 75 x 100cm 84 x 105cm

SMALL SQUARE 25 x 25cm 29 x 29cm

MEDIUM SQUARE 51 x 51cm 55 x 55cm

LARGE SQUARE 75 x 75cm *New

A
4 

21
 x

 2
9.

7 
cm

84 x 84cm

84 x 84cm

New Frame Size 
84x84cm

NOW AVAILABLE

CHOOSE FROM UNFRAMED OR FRAMED IN BLACK, WHITE OR RAW OAK

Poster Print Black  
Framed Print

White  
Framed Print

Raw Oak 
Framed Print

Urban Road posters are quality giclee printed using vibrant and fade resistant inks on natural white, matte, 
ultra smooth, acid free art paper. 

Choose from black, white or raw oak. Premium shatterproof acrylic protects the poster print. Framed posters 
come complete with ready to hang hardware. Unframed posters arrive rolled in a protective tube.

POSTER PRINTS

WITH OR WITHOUT A WHITE BORDER

Poster Print
with border

Black  
Framed Print 
with border

White  
Framed Print
with border

Raw Oak 
Framed Print
with border

25x25cm

A
3 

29
.7

x4
2c

m

A
2 

42
x5

9.
4c

m

A
1 5

9.
4x

84
.1c

m

75
x1

0
0

cm

51x51cm

75x75cm

MADE IN

A U S T R A L IA

FA

DE RESISTANT

U V  R AT E D

OR

READY TO

H A N G

READY TO

New Frame Size 
84x84cm

NOW AVAILABLE

POSTERS UNFRAMED SIZE FRAMED SIZE

A4 RECTANGLE 21 x 29.7 cm 24 x 33.7cm

A3 RECTANGLE 29.7 x 42cm 33.7 x 46cm

A2 RECTANGLE 42 x 59.4cm 46 x 63.4cm

A1 RECTANGLE 59.4 x 84.1cm 63.4 x 88.1cm

75x100 RECTANGLE 75 x 100cm 84 x 105cm

SMALL SQUARE 25 x 25cm 29 x 29cm

MEDIUM SQUARE 51 x 51cm 55 x 55cm

LARGE SQUARE 75 x 75cm *New

A
4 

21
 x

 2
9.

7 
cm

84 x 84cm

84 x 84cm

0 7  4 2 2 9  0 8 6 2  |  I N F O @ U R B A N R O A D . C O M . A U

New Frame Size 
84x84cm

NOW AVAILABLE

84x105cm

MADE IN

A U S T R A LI A

FA

DE RESISTANT

U V  R AT E D

OR

READY TO

H A N G

READY TO

CHOOSE FROM UNFRAMED OR FRAMED IN BLACK, WHITE OR RAW OAK

Poster Print Black  
Framed Print

White  
Framed Print

Raw Oak 
Framed Print

Urban Road posters are quality giclee printed using vibrant and fade resistant inks on natural white, matte, 
ultra smooth, acid free art paper. 

Choose from black, white or raw oak. Premium shatterproof acrylic protects the poster print. Framed posters 
come complete with ready to hang hardware. Unframed posters arrive rolled in a protective tube.

POSTER PRINTS

WITH OR WITHOUT A WHITE BORDER

Poster Print
with border

Black  
Framed Print 
with border

White  
Framed Print
with border

Raw Oak 
Framed Print
with border

CHOOSE FROM UNFRAMED OR FRAMED IN BLACK, WHITE OR RAW OAK

Poster Print Black  
Framed Print

White  
Framed Print

Raw Oak 
Framed Print

Urban Road posters are quality giclee printed using vibrant and fade resistant inks on natural white, matte, 
ultra smooth, acid free art paper. 

Choose from black, white or raw oak. Premium shatterproof acrylic protects the poster print. Framed posters 
come complete with ready to hang hardware. Unframed posters arrive rolled in a protective tube.

POSTER PRINTS

WITH OR WITHOUT A WHITE BORDER

Poster Print
with border

Black  
Framed Print 
with border

White  
Framed Print
with border

Raw Oak 
Framed Print
with border

25x25cm

A
3 

29
.7

x4
2c

m

A
2 

42
x5

9.
4c

m

A
1 5

9.
4x

84
.1c

m

75
x1

0
0

cm

51x51cm

75x75cm

MADE IN

A U S T R A L IA

FA

DE RESISTANT

U V  R AT E D

OR

READY TO

H A N G

READY TO

New Frame Size 
84x84cm

NOW AVAILABLE

POSTERS UNFRAMED SIZE FRAMED SIZE

A4 RECTANGLE 21 x 29.7 cm 24 x 33.7cm

A3 RECTANGLE 29.7 x 42cm 33.7 x 46cm

A2 RECTANGLE 42 x 59.4cm 46 x 63.4cm

A1 RECTANGLE 59.4 x 84.1cm 63.4 x 88.1cm

75x100 RECTANGLE 75 x 100cm 84 x 105cm

SMALL SQUARE 25 x 25cm 29 x 29cm

MEDIUM SQUARE 51 x 51cm 55 x 55cm

LARGE SQUARE 75 x 75cm *New

A
4 

21
 x

 2
9.

7 
cm

84 x 84cm

84 x 84cm

New Frame Size 
84x84cm

NOW AVAILABLE

CHOOSE FROM UNFRAMED OR FRAMED IN BLACK, WHITE OR RAW OAK

Poster Print Black  
Framed Print

White  
Framed Print

Raw Oak 
Framed Print

Urban Road posters are quality giclee printed using vibrant and fade resistant inks on natural white, matte, 
ultra smooth, acid free art paper. 

Choose from black, white or raw oak. Premium shatterproof acrylic protects the poster print. Framed posters 
come complete with ready to hang hardware. Unframed posters arrive rolled in a protective tube.

POSTER PRINTS

WITH OR WITHOUT A WHITE BORDER

Poster Print
with border

Black  
Framed Print 
with border

White  
Framed Print
with border

Raw Oak 
Framed Print
with border

25x25cm

A
3 

29
.7

x4
2c

m

A
2 

42
x5

9.
4c

m

A
1 5

9.
4x

84
.1c

m

75
x1

0
0

cm

51x51cm

75x75cm

MADE IN

A U S T R A L IA

FA

DE RESISTANT

U V  R AT E D

OR

READY TO

H A N G

READY TO

New Frame Size 
84x84cm

NOW AVAILABLE

POSTERS UNFRAMED SIZE FRAMED SIZE

A4 RECTANGLE 21 x 29.7 cm 24 x 33.7cm

A3 RECTANGLE 29.7 x 42cm 33.7 x 46cm

A2 RECTANGLE 42 x 59.4cm 46 x 63.4cm

A1 RECTANGLE 59.4 x 84.1cm 63.4 x 88.1cm

75x100 RECTANGLE 75 x 100cm 84 x 105cm

SMALL SQUARE 25 x 25cm 29 x 29cm

MEDIUM SQUARE 51 x 51cm 55 x 55cm

LARGE SQUARE 75 x 75cm *New

A
4 

21
 x

 2
9.

7 
cm

84 x 84cm

84 x 84cm

0 7  4 2 2 9  0 8 6 2  |  I N F O @ U R B A N R O A D . C O M . A U

0 7  4 2 2 9  0 8 6 2  |  I N F O @ U R B A N R O A D . C O M . A U

mailto:INFO%40URBANROAD.COM.AU?subject=Hello%21
http://www.urbanroad.com.au

