POSTER PRINTS

Urban Road posters are quality giclee printed using vibrant and fade resistant inks on natural white, matte, ultra smooth, acid free art paper.

Choose from black, white or raw oak. Premium shatterproof acrylic protects the poster print. Framed posters come complete with ready to hang hardware. Unframed posters arrive rolled in a protective tube.

CHOOSE FROM UNFRAMED OR FRAMED IN BLACK, WHITE OR RAW OAK









Black Framed Print

White Framed Print

Raw Oak Framed Print

WITH OR WITHOUT A WHITE BORDER







Black Framed Print with border



White Framed Print with border



Raw Oak Framed Print with border









POSTERS	UNFRAMED SIZE	FRAMED SIZE
A4 RECTANGLE	21 x 29.7 cm	24 x 33.7cm
A3 RECTANGLE	29.7 x 42cm	33.7 x 46cm
A2 RECTANGLE	42 x 59.4cm	46 x 63.4cm
A1 RECTANGLE	59.4 x 84.1cm	63.4 x 88.1cm
75×100 RECTANGLE	75 x 100cm	84 x 105cm
SMALL SQUARE	25 x 25cm	29 x 29cm
MEDIUM SQUARE	51 x 51cm	55 x 55cm
LARGE SQUARE	75 x 75cm	84 x 84cm *New



